Submitted by Visual Impact Lighting, LLC
Job Name:
Washington Square
Catalog Number:
BVWW17-1-M175MH-T-B2-T3
Notes:
Type:
A

SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPAULDING LIGHTING CIM-SPEC-1/05
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
6.75"
171.5 mm
21.75"
522.5 mm
16.0"
406.4 mm
5.625"
143.9 mm
STRAIGHT ARM
6.0"
152.4 mm
6.625"
68.3 mm
UPSWEPT ARM
6.313"
160.3 mm
8.625"
219 mm
WALL BRACKET STRAIGHT ARM
7.25"
184.2 mm
8.625"
19 mm
WALL MOUNT UPSWEPT ARM
7.563"
192 mm
Series Wattage/
Source
Lens Voltage ColorLamp
Orientation/Distribution
OptionsMounting
SERIES
CR1 Cimarron
MOUNTING
A1 Arm Mount Construction (6" straight rigid arm
included & acceptable for 90° configurations)
AD1 Decorative Arm Mount Const. (6" decorative upswept
arm incl. & acceptable for 90° configurations)
WB Wall Bracket Const. (includes Wall Bracket & 6"
straight arm unless WBAD option is chosen
which substitutes Decorative Upswept Arm)
0 No Arm or Wall Bracket (only order without arm or
wall bracket when they are ordered as accessory)
WATTAGE/SOURCE
METAL HALIDE
H17 175W (ED-28)
H25 250W (ED-28)
H40 400W (ED-28)
SUPER METAL HALIDE
MS17 175W (ED-28)
MS25 250W (ED-28)
MS40 400W (ED-28)
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
P10 100W (ED-17)
P12 125W (ED-17)
P15 150W (ED-28)
P20 200W (ED-28)
P25 250W (ED-28)
P32 320W (ED-28)
P35 350W (ED-28)
P40 400W (ED-28)
WATTAGE/SOURCE con’t
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
S10 100W (ED-23 1/2)
S15 150W (ED-23 1/2)
S25 250W (ED-18)